BEGINNERS’ RUN

SUNDAY 4™ JUNE 2006

GRANT & SAEKO (0403 929 315)

TR-turn right

CO- cross over

TL-turn left

VR-veer right
SO-straight on

VL - veer left

ODOMETER | DISTANCE TO | INSTRUCTION Where you are
READING NEXT

INSTRUCTION
SET ODOMETER TO ZERO
Zero 0.1 TL onto Clyde Rd (C407) Berwick
Odometer McDonald
0.1 0.4 SO traffic light Clyde Rd(C407)
0.5 0.1 SO traffic light
0.6 0.5 SO traffic light
1.1 1.2 SO traffic light
23 0.3 SO traffic light
2.6 0.6 SO traffic light
3.2 0.8 SO traffic light
4.0 4.9 CAUTION form one lane
8.9 1.0 SO at roundabout towards Fiveways (C423)
9.9 3.7 CO railway line
13.6 3.9 TL towards Philip Island (M420) Fiveways
17.5 0.7 CAUTION Road work, next 1km
18.2 3.6 SO roundabout
21.8 18.1 CO Tooradin bridge Tooradin
39.9 0.2 CAUTION road work, next 1.3km LanglLang area
40.1 0.8 CAUTION form one lane
40.9 1.0 SO roundabout
42.9 13.4 VL towards Leongatha (A440)
54.3 2.5 TL to Nyora (C434)
56.8 0.5 VL Nyora
573 0.1 SO roundabout Nyora
57.4 0.1 CO railway line Nyora
57.5 3.5 TR onto Langl.ang Poowong Road Nyora
61.0 5.5 CAUTION next 2km Concealed entrance and Lyall Hill

dangerous corners

66.5 0.4 VL Poowong
66.9 TL towards Drouin(C432) Poowong
67.1 Park side of the road for a brief toilet stop.
TURN AROUND AND RESET ODOMETER TO ZERO
Zero 8.1 TL towards Korunburra (C432) Poowong
Odometer
8.1 13.7 TL towards Warragul (C425) Ranceby
21.8 8.4 CAUTION Dangerous corners Seaview
30.2 14.5 TR to Ellinbank (Hazeldene Rd) Ellinbank
44.7 0.3 TR into Market St. Yarragon
45.0 0.2 TL into Loch St. Yarragon
45.2 TR to Parking, and find a spot where you like. Yarragon




